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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Place

Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
| SA

Tournoi Satellite = Tbilisi 2023-10-14

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste blue 15.10.2023

GEO

GEO

GEO

POL

KSA
TUR
CHI

KHORKHOMELIDZE
Aleksandre

JIMSHELEISHVILI
Daviti

ARCHVADZE
Vakhtangi

KACZKOWSKI
Krzysztof

ALMUTIRI Mohsen
UGURLU Mehmet Emir
BAHAMONDE Manuel

Pool 2 Piste red 15.10.2023

GEO
GEO
GEO
FRA
KSA
MEX
TUR

BUACHIDZE Luka
TAVARTKILADZE Davit
KAKAURIDZE Goga
KLEIN Pierre
ALQUDIHI Ahmed
LARA Eduardo
YILDIRIM Enver

Pool 3 Piste green 15.10.2023

GEO
GEO
GEO

CHI
KSA
uzB
USA

TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz
SKHILADZE Alexander
LOMINADZE Luka
ALVAREZ Ricardo
ALAMRI Ahmed
AYMURATOV Musa
YANG Ziyi

Pool 4 Piste red 15.10.2023

GEO

GEO

GEO
IND
FRA
TUR
ISR

KUTCHUKHIDZE
Lasha

TAVARTKILADZE
Aleksandre

URUSHADZE Giorgi
SINGH Karan Singh
MARTINE Thomas
KUPELI Adem Doruk
GOLDFELD Vladimir

Pool 5 Piste blue 15.10.2023

GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
TUR
uzB

BAZADZE Beka
ALPAIDZE Mikhail
ALISTRAKHOVI Temo
LEZHAVA Merabi
CAGLAYAN Kerem
MAMUTOV Sherzod

D/4

D/4

D/2

D/2
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/
D/4
D/3
D/3
D/3

D/4

D/2
V/5
V/5
D/3
D/0

D2
D2
D/0
D/3
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4

V/5
D/4
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5
D/4
D/3

V/5

D/2
D/4
V/5
D/4

Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

V/5

D/0

V/5

D/
D/
D/3

S

V/5

D/0

D/2

D/
D/
D/

S

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

DA
D/3

D/3
D2
D/4
V/5

Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

DA
D/3
V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5
D/3
D/3
D/4

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/3
D/4
D/0
D/

V/5

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/2

D/4

D2

D/3

V/5

D/2
D/0

D/4

D/3

D/3
D/

D/3
D/0

Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
D/0
D/2

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/

D2

DA

V/5

V/5

D/0
D/3

D/4
D/0
D/4
DA
D/3
DA

V/5
D/
D/4
D/
DA
D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/4
DA
V/5

V/IM
0.83

0.67

0.83

0.33
0.17
0.67

V/IM

0.5
0.83
0.5
0.5
0.17

V/IM

0.17
0.17
0.17
0.5

0.67
0.83

V/IM

0.67

0.5

0.33
0.83

0.17

V/IM

0.8
0.6

0.2
0.8
0.6

HS
27

26

27

14
18
24

HS
14
21
29
23
24
20
30

HS
30
14
20
17
20
27
28

HS
28

24

22
26
30
19

HS

24
20
12
12
23
23

HR
21

30

27
26
16

HR
30
26
18
22
23
29
13

HR
14
28
27
28
25
18
16

HR
19

26

24
16
14
26
30

HR

12
20
25
24
14
19

HS/HR

-21

11

17

HS/HR

HS/HR

HS/HR

HS/HR

12

-13
-12
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Name
YILDIRIM Enver
MARTINE Thomas
TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
YANG Ziyi
KAKAURIDZE Goga
SINGH Karan Singh
KHORKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre
BAZADZE Beka
CAGLAYAN Kerem
ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi
KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha
AYMURATOV Musa
BAHAMONDE Manuel
MAMUTOV Sherzod
ALPAIDZE Mikhail
ALQUDIHI Ahmed
KLEIN Pierre
TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre
TAVARTKILADZE Davit
ALAMRI Ahmed
URUSHADZE Giorgi
ALMUTIRI Mohsen
LEZHAVA Merabi
LOMINADZE Luka
KUPELI Adem Doruk
UGURLU Mehmet Emir
LARA Eduardo
ALVAREZ Ricardo
SKHILADZE Alexander
ALISTRAKHOVI Temo
BUACHIDZE Luka
JIMSHELEISHVILI Daviti
GOLDFELD Vladimir

2023-10-15

Competition
Tournoi Satellite Tbilisi 2023-10-14

Place

27
24
23
25
18
22
24
20
34
18
21
19
18
28
21
20
25
21
17
18
25
14
19
17
19
18
17
28
25
16
18
17
14
14

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
SA

Age

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Nation
TUR
FRA
GEO
POL
USA
GEO
IND
GEO
GEO
TUR
GEO
GEO
uzB
CHI
uzB
GEO
KSA
FRA
GEO
GEO
KSA
GEO
KSA
GEO
GEO
TUR
TUR
MEX
CHI
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
ISR
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TD

30
30
30
27
28
29
26
27
24
23
26
28
27
24
23
20
24
23
24
21
20
22
14
12
20
19
18
20
17
14
12
14
9

6

TR

13
14
14
10
16
18
16
21
12
14
15
19
18
16
19
20
23
22
26
26
25
24
27
24
27
26
26
29
28
28
25
30

Ind.

1

1

1
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.8
0.8
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

Diff
17
16
16
17
12
11
10

-14
-13
-16
-21

Q



~ RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE [HTERRATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Tournoi Satellite = Thilisi 2023-10-14 S S M | SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
YILDIRIM Enver TUR

BYE .
YILDIRIM Enver TUR V/15

ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA  D/4
ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA  V/15

ALPAIDZE Mikhail GEO D/14 .
YILDIRIM Enver TUR V/15

BAZADZE Beka GEO D/12
BAZADZE Beka GEO V/15

LEZHAVA Merabi GEO D9
BAZADZE Beka GEO V/15

KHORKHOMELID... GEO D/11
LOMINADZE Luka GEO D/11

KHORKHOMELID... GEO V/15

YANG Ziyi USA
BYE .
YANG Ziyi USA V/15
KUTCHUKHIDZE... GEO D/14
ALAMRI Ahmed KSA  D/11

KUTCHUKHIDZE... GEO V/15
YANG Ziyi USA D77

KACZKOWSKI Kr... POL  V/15
AYMURATOV Mu... UZB V/15

TAVARTKILADZE... GEO D/10
AYMURATOV Mu... UzB  D/9

KACZKOWSKI Kr... POL  V/15
KACZKOWSKI Kr...  POL

BYE



MARTINE Thomas FRA

BYE
MARTINE Thomas FRA V/15

TAVARTKILADZE... GEO D/6
TAVARTKILADZE... GEO V/15

BAHAMONDE Ma... CHI D/8
MARTINE Thomas FRA V/15

ARCHVADZE Vak... GEO D/14
ARCHVADZE Vak... GEO V/15

URUSHADZE Gio... GEO D/8
ARCHVADZE Vak... GEO V/15

KAKAURIDZE Go... GEO D/10
KAKAURIDZE Go... GEO

BYE

SINGH Karan Sin... IND  V/15

KUPELI Adem Do... TUR  D/3 )
SINGH Karan Sin... IND  D/11

CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR V/15
ALMUTIRI Mohsen  KSA D/7

CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR  V/15 .
CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR D/9

MAMUTOV Sherz... UZB V/15
MAMUTOV Sherz... UZB V/15

KLEIN Pierre FRA D/12
MAMUTOV Sherz... UzZB V/15

) TCHEISHVILI Nik... GEO D/13
TCHEISHVILI Nik... GEO

BYE

2023-10-15



~ S RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE TERNATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Tournoi Satellite = Thilisi 2023-10-14 S S M | SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
YILDIRIM Enver TUR V/15

BAZADZE Bek GEO D2 )
ea YILDIRIMEnver  TUR D/A3

o KACZKOWSKI Kr... POL  V/15
YANG Ziyi USA  D/7

KACZKOWSKI Kr... POL  V/15
CZKOWS ! KACZKOWSKI Kr... POL  V/15

MARTINE Thomas FRA D/12
MARTINE Thomas FRA V/15

ARCHVADZE Vak... GEO D/14
MARTINE Thomas FRA V/15

. MAMUTOV Sherz... UzZB  D/7
CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR  D/9

MAMUTOV Sherz... UzZB V/15

2023-10-15
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Tournoi Satellite = Tbilisi 2023-10-14

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

N oNw A

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
MARTINE Thomas
YILDIRIM Enver
MAMUTOV Sherzod
YANG Ziyi

BAZADZE Beka
CAGLAYAN Kerem
ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi
TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz
KAKAURIDZE Goga
SINGH Karan Singh
KHORKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre
KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha
AYMURATOV Musa
ALQUDIHI Ahmed
TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre
BAHAMONDE Manuel
ALPAIDZE Mikhail
KLEIN Pierre
TAVARTKILADZE Davit
ALAMRI Ahmed
URUSHADZE Giorgi
ALMUTIRI Mohsen
LEZHAVA Merabi
LOMINADZE Luka
KUPELI Adem Doruk
UGURLU Mehmet Emir
LARA Eduardo
ALVAREZ Ricardo
SKHILADZE Alexander
ALISTRAKHOVI Temo
BUACHIDZE Luka
JIMSHELEISHVILI Daviti
GOLDFELD Vladimir

Name

S

S

SA

Nationality
POL
FRA
TUR
uzB
USA
GEO
TUR
GEO
GEO
GEO
IND
GEO
GEO
uzB
KSA
GEO
CHI
GEO
FRA
GEO
KSA
GEO
KSA
GEO
GEO
TUR
TUR
MEX
CHI
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
ISR

Age
26
24
28
21
18
34
18
21
23
23
24
20
19
18
25
17
29
21
21
19
25
14
19
17
20
18
17
28
25
16
19
17
15
14



